ROYAL
EDUCATION FEE SCHEDULE

CENTER EFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1st 2023
CHILDCARE SERVICES

SV NNYIJ NI (Registration is one time each year) m

ACTIVITY FEE YEARLY
INFANTS Saturday Extra

WEEKLY FULL-TIME $175,00 $35,00
PART-TIME (LESS THAN 5 HOURS) $145,00 $29,00
TOODLERS/PRESCHOOL

WEEKLY FULL-TIME $160,00 $32,00
PART-TIME (LESS THAN 5 HOURS) $140,00 [ $2800 )

AFTERSCHOOL-TRANSPORTATION $145,00 é
WEEKLY FULL-TIME/HOLIDAYS $160,00

PART-TIME (LESS THAN 5 HOURS) $145,00

- Payment must be paid on Monday; there is a $35.00 fee for each day If payment If Is late.
« Any child picked up after closing time will be charged $15.00 minute extra If parent Is
+ $35.00 monthly supply fee per child.

« Afterschool $30.00 monthly supply fee per chlld, summer program/hollday $35.00
+ Supplies are for providing what Is needed monthly for activities proportionate to

* THERE WILL BE AN EXTRA 50 DOLLARS, CHARGE IF WE GO TO THE SCHOO
NOT THERE.IF YOU NEED TO MAKE ANY CHANGE NEEDS TO BE BEFORE 1:0
AND PHONE CALL

« If your child is coming back to the center since he or she was absent for a
Royal Education Center It will be an enrollment fee.

Parents for health reasons, needs to provide each child their owno mat.

( Thank you parents for your comprehension and suppwﬁ
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